
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

No. 

73 

12 

163 

53 

37 

69 

47 

151 

7 

72 

65 

38 

70 

02 

76 

67 

4 

100 

32 

190 

44 

68 

46 

14 

22 

61 

157 

11 

17 

42 

5 

93 

18 

27 

8 

90 

2 

63 

138 

05 

57 

Name 

Mike Vess 

Derek Kulach 

Bill Collins 

Matthew OToole 

Nick Leverone 

Craig McHaffie 

Tom OToole 

Raymond Philibert 

Brian Laughlin 

Luis Rivera 

Tim Estes 

Don Knowles 

James R Smith 

Ryan Kowalewski 

James F Daniels 

Morgan Trotter 

Charles Mathis 

John (B i l ly  B obby ) Robe rts 

George Schroeder 

David Fiorelli 

Thomas Hart 

Ron Munnerlyn 

James Goughary 

Amy Mills 

Paul Kwiecinski 

Rich Walke 

Andrew  Charbonneau 

Peter Burris-Meyer 

Whitfield Gregg 

Peter Davis 

Richard Kulach 

Thomas V incent Stephen 

L Lowell Huston 

Will Snyder 

William Keeling 

Rob Coneybeer 

Daniel Duncan 

Hugh McHaffie 

James Place 

Andrew Chartrand 

Steve Parrish 

Class 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

STL 

STL 

T2 

STU 

STL 

STU 

STL 

T4 

T2 

T4 

T4 

STL 

STL 

STL 

T2 

STU 

T4 

T4 

STL 

STL 

T3 

STL 

T4 

STL 

STL 

STL 

T2 

T3 

T4 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STU 

STL 

T4 

STL 

STU 

Overall BestTm 

2:28.799 

2:29.787 

2:32.408 

2:34.068 

2:34.239 

2:34.398 

2:36.776 

2:37.307 

2:37.510 

2:38.788 

2:39.051 

2:39.511 

2:39.703 

2:39.865 

2:40.460 

2:41.375 

2:42.495 

2:43.062 

2:43.389 

2:44.206 

2:44.263 

2:44.344 

2:44.373 

2:44.637 

2:44.775 

2:45.251 

2:45.289 

2:45.943 

2:47.129 

2:47.277 

2:48.093 

2:48.331 

2:48.456 

2:48.772 

2:49.472 

2:49.541 

2:49.654 

2:51.807 

2:53.177 

2:55.170 

2:56.909 

In Session 

Grp 4 Saturday Qualifying 

Grp 4 Saturday Qualifying 

Grp 4 Saturday Qualifying 

Grp 4 Friday Qualifying 

Grp 4 Saturday Qualifying 

Grp 4 Saturday Qualifying 

Grp 4 Saturday Qualifying 

Grp 4 Saturday Qualifying 

Grp 4 Saturday Qualifying 

Grp 4 Friday Qualifying 

Grp 4 Saturday Qualifying 

Grp 4 Saturday Qualifying 

Grp 4 Saturday Qualifying 

Grp 4 Saturday Qualifying 

Grp 4 Saturday Qualifying 

Grp 4 Saturday Qualifying 

Grp 4 Saturday Qualifying 

Grp 4 Saturday Qualifying 

Grp 4 Saturday Qualifying 

Grp 4 Saturday Qualifying 

Grp 4 Saturday Qualifying 

Grp 4 Saturday Qualifying 

Grp 4 Saturday Qualifying 

Grp 4 Saturday Qualifying 

Grp 4 Saturday Qualifying 

Grp 4 Saturday Qualifying 

Grp 4 Friday Qualifying 

Grp 4 Saturday Qualifying 

Grp 4 Saturday Qualifying 

Grp 4 Saturday Qualifying 

Grp 4 Saturday Qualifying 

Grp 4 Saturday Qualifying 

Grp 4 Saturday Qualifying 

Grp 4 Saturday Qualifying 

Grp 4 Saturday Qualifying 

Grp 4 Saturday Qualifying 

Grp 4 Saturday Qualifying 

Grp 4 Friday Qualifying 

Grp 4 Saturday Qualifying 

Grp 4 Saturday Qualifying 

Grp 4 Friday Qualifying 

Hometown 

Plano TX 

Albuquerque NM 

Saint Paul MN 

Wilmette IL 

Mendon MA 

Walpole MA 

Wilmette IL 

Pompano Beach FL 

Tulsa OK 

Angleton TX 

Lyme NH 

Pittsboro NC 

Alvin TX 

Indianapolis IN 

Germantown TN 

Temecula CA 

Kingwood, TX 

Grapevine TX 

San Antonio TX 

Coppell TX 

Summerville SC 

Bennettsville SC 

Houston TX 

New York NY 

Northbrook Il 

Hawthorn Woods IL 

Delray Beach, FL 

Titusville FL 

Bellevue WA 

Dallas TX 

Franklin TN 

Dallas TX 

Friendswood TX 

Southlake TX 

Houston TX 

San Francisco CA 

Cypress TX 

Walpole MA 

San Antonio TX 

Spring TX 

Rock Hill SC 

Region 

Tex 

Colo 

LOL 

CHI 

NER 

NER 

CHI 

FLA 

NEOK 

Hous 

NER 

NCR 

Hous 

COL 

TEN 

Hous 

Tex 

Almo 

Tex 

SCR 

CCR 

NER 

NYR 

CHI 

CHI 

FLA 

CFR 

Nwst 

Tex 

TEN 

Tex 

Hous 

Tex 

Hous 

SFR 

Hous 

NER 

LnSt 

Hous 

CCR 

Make-Model 

2016 BMW M235iRacing 

2007 Nissan 350Z 

2004 Chevrolet Corvette 

BMW E46 M3 

2000 Mazda Miata 

2008 Mazda MX5 

2013 Porsche Cayman 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1992 Mazda Miata 

1991 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda RX7 

2005 Mazda RX-8 

2002 Chevrolet Corvette 

2009 Mazda MX-5 

2011 Mazda MX5 

1989 Honda Civic Si 

1990 Mazda Miata 

2006 Mazda MX5 

2012 Ford GT 5.0 

2015 Subaru BRZ 

2010 Mazda MX-5 

2014 Mazda MX5 

1994 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2016 Mazda MX5 

1987 Mazda RX-7 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2001 Acura integra 

2009 Nissan 370Z 

1999 Porsche Boxster 

2009 Mazda Miata MX5 

2006 Mazda MX5 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1994 BMW 325is 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2001 Acura GRS 

1999 Honda Civic 

1986 Mazda rx7 

Member_ID 

513676 

102012_4 

483548 

468818 

200602 

351954 

468817 

385513 

376539 

147645 

337075 

315045 

195558 

375805 

170867 

249240 

477193 

507023 

511660 

425723 

349334 

40779 

360169 

461788 

124163 

336361 

447766 

230258 

102012_1 

512082 

266312 

453450 

287317 

479386 

401901 

351951 

62 

260894 
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Pos 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

No. 

88 

08 

40 

43 

36 

91 

28 

19 

Name 

Mark Gordon 

Carl Fung 

David Daughtery 

John Phillips 

Joe McClughan 

Kent Carter 

Stephanie Andersen 

Joseph Gersch 

Class 

STL 

T2 

B -spec 

B -spec 

B -spec 

B -spec 

B -spec 

B -spec 

Overall BestTm 

3:00.380 

2:50.247 

2:50.989 

2:53.238 

2:53.380 

2:55.391 

2:56.213 

In Session 

Grp 4 Saturday Qualifying 

Grp 4 Friday Qualifying 

Grp 4 Saturday Qualifying 

Grp 4 Saturday Qualifying 

Grp 4 Saturday Qualifying 

Grp 4 Saturday Qualifying 

Grp 4 Saturday Qualifying 

Grp 4 Saturday Qualifying 

Hometown 

Santa Monica CA 

R ancho  Pa los Ve rde s C A 

Fortville IN 

Sealy TX 

McQueeny, TX 

Houston TX 

Racine WI 

Conroe TX 

Region 

CSCC 

CSCC 

IND 

Hous 

Hous 

Hous 

Milw 

Hous 

Make-Model 

1982 Mazda RX-7 

2004 Chevrolet z06 

2011 Honda Fit 

2015 Honda FIT 

2011 Mazda 2 

2015 Honda Fit 

2011 Mazda 2 

Toyota Yaris 

Member_ID 

497273 

404789 

139327 

102149 

269184 

277344 

420668 

185486 
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